SK-PTIR-W
Multi-Criteria Photo/Thermal/Infrared Detector
The SK-PTIR-W is an intelligent, multi-criteria
detector that combines photoelectric, thermal,
and infrared (PTIR) sensors in one unit to
sense multiple components of a fire.
This multi-sensor approach on the SK-PTIR-W (replaces the SK-ACCLIMATE) enables
enhanced sensitivity to real fire with heightened immunity to nuisance particulates. Multiple

• FM Approved
• CSFM: 7272-0559:0517
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-PTIR-W: Multi-criteria photoelectric,
thermal and infrared smoke detector, white
color
Bases:
B501-WHITE: 4" Mounting base, white
B501-WHITE-BP: 4" mounting base, white,
10-pack
B501-IV: 4" Mounting base, ivory
B501-BL: 4" Mounting base, black
B300-6: 6" Flanged mounting base, white
B300-6-BP: 6" Flanged mounting base,
white, 10-pack
B300-6-IV: 6" Flanged mounting base, ivory